
130907 RESULTS JV GIRLS

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY A and B (2,000 meters)

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

1 Coffman Haley LJA no# V10L 12:21.94 GJVA 1

2 DeFries Waileia P5 PC7 12:54.48 GJVA 2

3 Keliihoomalu Tate KSK KK4 13:00.95 GJVA 3

4 Higgins Alana IOL IR4 13:16.62 GJVA 4

5 Aiwohi Traci KSK KK1 13:22.22 GJVA 5

6 Hart Dominique P5 PC6 13:30.30 GJVB 1

7 Camp Briana IOL IR1 13:31.46 GJVA 6

8 Walker Emily P5 PC5 13:33.27 GJVB 2

9 Parker Nanea KSK KK22 (KK2) 13:33.45 GJVA 7

10 Peabody Cate P5 PC5 13:49.59 GJVA 8

11 Rossi de Leon Claire IOL IR11 (IR 5) 13:50.13 GJVA 9

12 Ho'opi'i Kau'i KSK KK4 13:56.19 GJVB 3

13 Meichtry Alexis PUN PP11 13:56.49 GJVA 10

14 Ingram Kaitlyn MPI 667 14:10.26 GJVB 4

15 Odo Amber IOL no# blue (Fenn 048) 14:14.37 GJVB 5

16 Perry-Ah Hoy Kawehi MPI MM6 14:15.00 GJVA 11

17 Hirayama Sierra KSK KK18 14:18.26 GJVA 12

18 Pregil Cassidy KSK KK7 14:22.07 GJVB 6

19 White Conner KSK KK26 14:35.00 GJVA 13

20 Kapule Lauren PUN PP13 14:36.74 GJVA 14

21 Pierce Lauren LJA no# (LL20) 14:38.11 GJVB 7

22 Thibault Bailey PUN PP11 14:39.43 GJVB 8

23 Cordell Savannah PUN PP16 14:50.21 GJVA 15

24 Muraoka Darrian KSK KK6 14:52.53 GJVB 9

25 Watjen-Brown Cielle LJA LL12 14:52.76 GJVB 10

26 Ito Hana P5 PC7 14:58.85 GJVB 11

27 Wolfgramm Teisa KSK KK9 15:03.84 GJVA 16

28 Hiraoka Katherine IOL IR6 15:14.19 GJVA 17

29 Mertysis Kama P5 no# V8 15:14.53 GJVB 12

30 Antonelli Keililani PUN PP15 15:17.54 GJVA 18

31 Inouye Marissa IOL no# blue (IR 14) 15:24.36 GJVB 13

32 Keolanui Sierra KSK KK5 15:25.13 GJVB 14

33 McLean Tiana "Tehani" KSK KK17 15:29.16 GJVB 15

34 Peterson Maya PUN PP16 15:30.11 GJVB 16

35 Desmarais Malia IOL no# V12 15:35.16 GJVA 19

36 Harflinger Megan KSK KK12 15:40.11 GJVB 17

37 Kwon Marissa P5 no# V10 epic 15:42.40 GJVB 18

38 Vierra Tyanna KSK KK3 15:45.61 GJVB 19

39 Falahee-Walker Maria-Elena PUN PP12 15:55.14 GJVA 20

40 Wong Stephanie MPI MM30 (MM3) 16:01.50 GJVB 20

41 Clark Nova MPI MM2 16:07.79 GJVA 21

42 St. Onge Kiana KSK KK10 (KK17) 16:13.86 GJVA 22

43 Duckworth Saru MPI 620 16:25.43 GJVB 21

44 Harpstrite Kehaulani IOL IR11 (IR12) 16:45.25 GJVB 22

45 Bryan Teana PUN PP10 16:45.54 GJVA 23

46 Thomas Mary-Brister PUN PP15 16:47.74 GJVB 23

47 Matsuzaki Wisdom PUN yellow 17:20.65 GJVA 24

48 Iwasaki Sophie IOL IR10 17:30.19 GJVB 24

49 Pentland Isabel PUN no# yellow 18:02.58 GJVB 25

Crabtree Haley PUN PP9 14:16.53 GJVB DQ*

Mahi'ai Elaine "Kalena" KSK KK26 DNF GJVB
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130907 RESULTS JV GIRLS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

Smith Daena PUN scr GJVB

Elido Angelina P5 scr GJVB

Wales Carrigan KSK scr GJVA

Cho Amber "Vika" P5 scr GJVA

Moss Raven P5 scr GJVA

Cavalieri Mahinalani P5 scr GJVA
* underweight
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130907 RESULTS JV GIRLS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY A (2,000 meters)

1 Coffman Haley LJA no# V10L 12:21.94 GJVA 1

2 DeFries Waileia P5 PC7 12:54.48 GJVA 2

3 Keliihoomalu Tate KSK KK4 13:00.95 GJVA 3

4 Higgins Alana IOL IR4 13:16.62 GJVA 4

5 Aiwohi Traci KSK KK1 13:22.22 GJVA 5

7 Camp Briana IOL IR1 13:31.46 GJVA 6

9 Parker Nanea KSK KK22 (KK2) 13:33.45 GJVA 7

10 Peabody Cate P5 PC5 13:49.59 GJVA 8

11 Rossi de Leon Claire IOL IR11 (IR 5) 13:50.13 GJVA 9

13 Meichtry Alexis PUN PP11 13:56.49 GJVA 10

16 Perry-Ah Hoy Kawehi MPI MM6 14:15.00 GJVA 11

17 Hirayama Sierra KSK KK18 14:18.26 GJVA 12

19 White Conner KSK KK26 14:35.00 GJVA 13

20 Kapule Lauren PUN PP13 14:36.74 GJVA 14

23 Cordell Savannah PUN PP16 14:50.21 GJVA 15

27 Wolfgramm Teisa KSK KK9 15:03.84 GJVA 16

28 Hiraoka Katherine IOL IR6 15:14.19 GJVA 17

30 Antonelli Keililani PUN PP15 15:17.54 GJVA 18

35 Desmarais Malia IOL no# V12 15:35.16 GJVA 19

39 Falahee-Walker Maria-Elena PUN PP12 15:55.14 GJVA 20

41 Clark Nova MPI MM2 16:07.79 GJVA 21

42 St. Onge Kiana KSK KK10 (KK17) 16:13.86 GJVA 22

45 Bryan Teana PUN PP10 16:45.54 GJVA 23

47 Matsuzaki Wisdom PUN yellow 17:20.65 GJVA 24

Wales Carrigan KSK scr GJVA

Cho Amber "Vika" P5 scr GJVA

Moss Raven P5 scr GJVA

Cavalieri Mahinalani P5 scr GJVA
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130907 RESULTS JV GIRLS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY B (2,000 meters)

6 Hart Dominique P5 PC6 13:30.30 GJVB 1

8 Walker Emily P5 PC5 13:33.27 GJVB 2

12 Ho'opi'i Kau'i KSK KK4 13:56.19 GJVB 3

14 Ingram Kaitlyn MPI 667 14:10.26 GJVB 4

15 Odo Amber IOL no# blue (Fenn 048) 14:14.37 GJVB 5

18 Pregil Cassidy KSK KK7 14:22.07 GJVB 6

21 Pierce Lauren LJA no# (LL20) 14:38.11 GJVB 7

22 Thibault Bailey PUN PP11 14:39.43 GJVB 8

24 Muraoka Darrian KSK KK6 14:52.53 GJVB 9

25 Watjen-Brown Cielle LJA LL12 14:52.76 GJVB 10

26 Ito Hana P5 PC7 14:58.85 GJVB 11

29 Mertysis Kama P5 no# V8 15:14.53 GJVB 12

31 Inouye Marissa IOL no# blue (IR 14) 15:24.36 GJVB 13

32 Keolanui Sierra KSK KK5 15:25.13 GJVB 14

33 McLean Tiana "Tehani" KSK KK17 15:29.16 GJVB 15

34 Peterson Maya PUN PP16 15:30.11 GJVB 16

36 Harflinger Megan KSK KK12 15:40.11 GJVB 17

37 Kwon Marissa P5 no# V10 epic 15:42.40 GJVB 18

38 Vierra Tyanna KSK KK3 15:45.61 GJVB 19

40 Wong Stephanie MPI MM30 (MM3) 16:01.50 GJVB 20

43 Duckworth Saru MPI 620 16:25.43 GJVB 21

44 Harpstrite Kehaulani IOL IR11 (IR12) 16:45.25 GJVB 22

46 Thomas Mary-Brister PUN PP15 16:47.74 GJVB 23

48 Iwasaki Sophie IOL IR10 17:30.19 GJVB 24

49 Pentland Isabel PUN no# yellow 18:02.58 GJVB 25

Crabtree Haley PUN PP9 14:16.53 GJVB DQ

Mahi'ai Elaine "Kalena" KSK KK26 DNF GJVB

Smith Daena PUN scr GJVB

Elido Angelina P5 scr GJVB
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